
 

Columbia Theological Seminary 
Student Quick Links / Support 

 

Columbia Compass Student Portal 
https://cts-web.scansoftware.com 

 
Moodle 
https://moodle.ctsnet.edu 

 
Columbia Current 
https://ctsnet.sharepoint.com 

 
Microsoft 365 
https://www.office.com 

 
Technical Support Help Desk 
https://studenthelp.ctsnet.edu 

 
Information Technology Team 
Education Technology  
 Jeff Vaughan  vaughanj@ctsnet.edu 
 Rollin Guyden guydenr@ctsnet.edu 
 Kevin Kordewick kordewickk@ctsnet.edu 
 
Computer Services  computerservices@ctsnet.edu 
 Justyn Krzic  krzicj@ctsnet.edu 
 Vince Greco  grecov@ctsnet.edu 
 
Student Information System 
 Sheena Mayrant mayrant@ctsnet.edu 
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Columbia Theological Seminary 
Student Wireless Network 

 
Student Wi-Fi:  

SSID: CTS-Students  
Pass: C0lumb1@2025  

 
 

Student Housing Wi-Fi:  
SSID: CTS-Housing  
Pass: R3sL1f3c0lumb1@  

 
 

Public Wi-Fi:  
SSID: CTS-Public 
Pass: Text Message 
When a guest connects to this network, they will receive a message to enter their cell phone number. Once they 
do, they will be texted a one-time code to access the network. This connection will last for 24 hours. 
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